Booking Information

Brookfield Tuition

Easter Intensive One Day Revision Courses 2025

Over 35 years experience providing expert revision courses!

Junior Certificate Leaving Certificate
Monday  April 14" - Maths H Saturday  April 19 - Maths H {Paper 1)
Tuesday April 15™ - English H Monday April 215 - Maths H {Paper 2)
Wednesday April 16" - Science C Tuesday April 2279 - Business H
Thursday  Aprit 177 - irish H Wednesday April 23 - Physics H
Friday April 18% - Business C Thursday  April 28" - Irish H

Friday Aprit 25" - Geography H

Saturday  April 26" - Biology H
Saturday  May 3¢ - Maths L (Paper 1)

Course Duration: 9am — 5pm Saturday  May 10" - Maths L (Paper 2)

Session 1: 9.00-10.15 Session 4: 2.15-3.30
Session 2: 10.30 -~ 11.45 Session 5: 3.45-5.00
Session 3: 12.00 - 1.15

Course Venue: Brookfield Tuition, DavCon Business Centre, Monavalley, Tralee, V2Y93H

Course Fee: 1Course €160 3 Courses £140 per course 5+ Courses €120 per course
2 Courses  £150 per course 4 Courses £130 per course

Booking Information: (Booking forms can be downloaded from website brookfieldtuition.ie)

1. Please fill out application form and WhatsApp photo of application form to 085-2648361
Or
Email completed application form to brookfieldtuition@gmail.com
We will then send an invoice by email which can be paid by card.

2. Postal Applications: Send completed form to DavCon Business Centre, Monavalley, Tralee, VO2YS3H
We will then send an invoice by emaif which can be paid by card.

3. Drop the form to: Brookfield Tuition , DavCon Business Centre, Monavaliey, Tralee, V92Y93H

All bookings are provisional until fees are paid in full. Fees are payable on receipt of invoice.



